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Exhibitor Address Hall.Stand Website 
ARMBURY, Inc Arden, NC 28704, USA H3.516 www.armbury.com 

Atsko Inc. Orangeburg, SC 29115, USA H3.606 www.atsko.com 

Big Agnes Steamboat Springs, CO 80487, USA H1.404 www.bigagnes.com 

Billerud Managed Packaging Portland, OR 97201, USA A3.124-A www.billerud.com/managed-packaging 

BioLite Brooklyn, NY 11201, USA H4.509 www.bioliteenergy.com 

Brunton Riverton, WY 82501, USA H2.307 https://www.brunton.com/ 

Carson Optical Ronkonkoma, NY 11779, USA H2.410 http://www.carson.com/ 

CiloGear LLC Portland, OR 97203, USA H2.408 http://www.cilogear.com/ 

CNOC Outdoors - Minimal Gear Portland, OR 97202, USA H2.408 www.cnocoutdoors.com 

Crosskix, LLC Ocoee, FL 34761, USA H3.314 www.crosskix.com 

Danner Portland, OR 97230, USA H3.410 http://www.danner.com/ 

Darn Tough Vermont Northfield, VT 05663, USA H4.514 www.darntough.com 

Eascowin, Inc. Dover, DE 19901, USA A2.013  
ENO - Eagles Nest Outfitters, Inc. Asheville, NC 28803 A1.013   A212 www.enonation.com 

Evans Trading LLC Highlands Ranch, CO 80126, USA A2.016  
Evans Trading LLC Highlands Ranch, CO 80126, USA D103  
Flextail Technology (USA) Inc. El Monte, CA 91731-1531, USA H1.205 www.flextail.com 

Goal Zero Draper, UT 84065, USA FGL.013 www.goalzero.com 

Grand Trunk Bountiful, UT 84011, USA H4.516 www.grandtrunk.com 

GSI Outdoors Spokane, WA 99206, USA H1.310 http://www.gsioutdoors.com/ 

HydraPak Oakland, CA 94621, USA H1.405 http://www.hydrapak.com/ 

INSITE Insoles Portsmouth, NH 03801, USA A3.124 http://www.insiteinsoles.com/ 

Intrepid Camp Gear Boulder, CO 80302, USA FGL.033 www.intrepidcampgear.com 

Jetboil - Johnson Outdoors, Inc. Racine, WI 53403, USA H2.108 http://www.jetboil.johnsonoutdoors.com/us/ 

KAVU, Inc. Seattle, WA 98107, USA H2.104 http://www.kavu.com/ 

Klean Freak Sandy, UT 84070, USA FGL.116 http://www.kleanfreak.com/ 

Klean Kanteen Chico, CA 95928, USA H1.200 http://www.kleankanteen.com/ 
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LifeStraw Baltimore, MD 21230, USA H4.510 http://www.lifestraw.com/ 

Matador Boulder, CO 80301, USA H4.512 www.matadorup.com 

Maxi 
Hahn Road, Burlington, NC 27215, 
USA FGL.111 www.maxilife-enhance.com 

NEMO Equipment, Inc. Dover, NH 03820, USA H1.406 http://www.nemoequipment.com/ 

ONESUN Sports Ronkonkoma, NY 11779, USA H1.507 www.onesunsports.com 

Oregon Outdoor Portland, OR 97204, USA H2.408 www.biz.oregon.gov 

OutdoorMaster Work Inc. Los Angeles, CA 90040, USA A1.007 www.outdoormaster.com/ 

Outstanding Tour San Gabriel, CA 91776, USA  www.dsh-sportswear.com 

Parfaire, Inc. Dover, DE 19901, USA A2.017 http://www.parfaire9.com/ 

People Footwear US, LLC Niwot, CO 80503, USA H3.413 www.peoplefootwear.com 

Re:Down, Inc. Las Vegas, NV 89130, USA  www.re-down.com 

Royal Robbins San Fransisco, CA 94102, USA H4.202 www.royalrobbins.com 

Rugged Road Peachtree Corners, GA 30092, USA  www.RuggedRoadOutdoors.com 

Six Moon Designs Beaverton, OR 97008-6443, USA H2.408 http://www.sixmoondesigns.com/ 

Skechers USA Deutschland GmbH Manhattan Beach, California, USA H1.300    B111 www.skechers.com 

SLW Apparel, Inc. Hacienda Heights, CA 91745, USA D109 www.slwapparel.com 

SLW Apparel, Inc. Hacienda Heights, CA 91745, USA A4.016 www.slwapparel.com 

Spyderco Golden, CO 80403, USA H4.112 www.spyderco.com 

Sun Bum Encinintas, CA 92024, USA H1.203 www.sunbum.com 

Sunday Afternoons Ashland, OR 97520, USA H1.407 www.sundayafternoons.com 

TOAKS Outdoor Inc. Burlington, NC 27217, USA A1.011 www.toaksoutdoor.com/ 

Ukiah Co. Portland, OR 97230, USA H2.408 www.ukiahco.com 

Vuori Carlsbad, CA 92008, USA H2.402 www.vuoriclothing.com 

Western Mountaineering San Jose, CA 95112, USA H2.207 www.westernmountaineering.com 
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